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Official Water Filtration System Trophy Sponsor Official Syrup
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INTERNATIONAL GME & BEVERAGE SHOW

A MONTGOM SIA FINE FOOD EVENT
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FINAL ROUND

RANKING BARISTA NAME
1 RYAN LIEW WEI JET
2 NICKY VOON PEI XIN
3 SIOW CHAI JING
4 LIM ZI YUAN
5 LIEW BAO TING
6 NG ZHEN HAO

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING

© 00 N o s~ W N R

BARISTA NAME

NICKY VOON PEI XIN
LIM ZI YUAN
RYAN LIEW WEI JET
SIOW CHAI JING
NG ZHEN HAO
LIEW BAO TING

TAN KHUN WEI

MUHAMMAD KASMADI PIRUS

LIM CHUN KIAT

RESULT

COMPANY/CAFE NAME

103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
BREW & BREAD
TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY

Jwc
CMW ROASTERY

COMPANY/CAFE NAME

103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY
103 COFFEE WORKSHOP
BREW & BREAD
CMW ROASTERY
JWC
CAFFE DIEM
SIBUK NGOPI CAFE
CAFFE DIEM

More details at www.msca.org.my

391.00
386.50
359.00
335.00
322.00
312.00

540.50
531.50
482.00
465.00
456.00
418.50
297.00
269.50
263.00



