

MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

MALAYSIA NATIONAL COFFEE Championship 2022



19 - 21 MAY 2022 | KLCC, MALAYSIA

More details at www.msca.org.my







MALAYSIA LATTE ART **CHAMPIONSHIP 2022**



PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

OFFICIAL SPONSOR



Official Water Filtration System



Official Milk



Trophy Sponsor



Official Espresso Cleaning Products

cafetto

Official Ceramics Cup



Partner Event



coffe) DISTRIBUTED BY

Official Grinder

Official Syrup



Official Momento



More details at www.msca.org.my





MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION

MALAYSIA LATTE ART Championship 2022



PROUDLY ORGANISED BY MALAYSIA SPECIALTY COFFEE ASSOCIATION SANCTIONED BY WORLD COFFEE EVENTS

RESULT

FINAL ROUND

<u>RANKING</u>	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	<u>SCORE</u>
1	RYAN LIEW WEI JET	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	391.00
2	NICKY VOON PEI XIN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	386.50
3	SIOW CHAI JING	BREW & BREAD	359.00
4	LIM ZI YUAN	TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY	335.00
5	LIEW BAO TING	JWC	322.00
6	NG ZHEN HAO	CMW ROASTERY	312.00

SEMI - FINAL ROUND

RANKING	BARISTA NAME	COMPANY/CAFE NAME	<u>SCORE</u>
1	NICKY VOON PEI XIN	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	540.50
2	LIM ZI YUAN	TIFFZ COFFEE GALLERY	531.50
3	RYAN LIEW WEI JET	103 COFFEE WORKSHOP	482.00
4	SIOW CHAI JING	BREW & BREAD	465.00
5	NG ZHEN HAO	CMW ROASTERY	456.00
6	LIEW BAO TING	JWC	418.50
7	TAN KHUN WEI	CAFFE DIEM	297.00
8	MUHAMMAD KASMADI PIRUS	SIBUK NGOPI CAFE	269.50
9	LIM CHUN KIAT	CAFFE DIEM	263.00

More details at www.msca.org.my